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Sources for Federal Data Subject Sources for Provincial Data 

Dept. of Fisheries 
Information and Consumer 

Service 
National Film Board 

Dept. of Labour 
Accident Prevention and Compen

sation Branch 
Merchant Seamen Compensation 

Board 
Dept. of Northern Affairs and 

National Resources (Yukon and 
N.W.T.) 

WILDLIFE 
—concluded 

WORKMEN'S 
COMPENSATION 

Que.:—Dept. of Tourism, Game and 
Fish 

Man.:—Dept. of Mines and Natural 
Resources 

Sask.:—Dept. of Natural Resources, 
Wildlife Branch 

B.C.:—Dept. of Recreation and 
Conservation 

Provincial Workmen's Compensation 
Boards at:— 

Nfld.:—St. John's 
P.E.I.:—Charlotte town 

j N.S.:—Halifax; N.B.:—Saint John 
Ont.:—Toronto: Man.:—Winnipeg 
Sask.:—Regina; Alta.:—Edmonton 
B.C.:—Vancouver 
Que.:—Workmen's Compensation 

Commission, Quebec City 

PART II.—SPECIAL MATERIAL PUBLISHED IN FORMER 
EDITIONS OF THE CANADA YEAR BOOK 

It is not possible to include in any single edition of the Year Book all articles and 
descriptive text of previous editions. Therefore the following list has been compiled as 
an index to such miscellaneous material and special articles as are not repeated in the 
present edition. This list links up the Year Book with its predecessors in respect of 
matters that have not been subject to wide change. Those Sections of Chapters, such 
as "Population", which are automatically revived when later census material is made 
available and to which adequate references are made in the text, are not listed unless they 
are in the nature of special contributions. The latest published article on each subject 
is shown, except when an earlier article includes material not repeated in the later one. 
When an article covers more than one subject it is listed under each appropriate heading. 

The articles marked with an asterisk (*) are available in reprint form from the In
formation and Public Relations Division, Dominion Bureau of Statistics. 

Subject and Article Contributor Edition Page 

Agriculture— 
Historical Background of Canadian Agri

culture G. S. H. BARTON 1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 

187-190 

P. C. STOBBE 

W.J. MACLEOD 

1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 

188-191 
The Major Soil Zones and Regions of Canada. 

•Postwar Agriculture 
P. C. STOBBE 

W.J. MACLEOD 

1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 

352-356 
392-396 

P. C. STOBBE 

W.J. MACLEOD 

1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 

957-958 
The Canadian Wheat Board and its Role in 

P. C. STOBBE 

W.J. MACLEOD 

1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 

958-960 
S. C. BAKRY ' 

1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 

399-402 
Recent Changes in Canadian Agriculture 
Changes in Canadian Agriculture as Reflected 

by the Census of 1961 

1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 

377-380 

409-415 

Art, Literature and the P r e s s -

1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 

36-40 

1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 

744-748 
Report of the Royal Commission on National 

Development in the Arts, Letters and 

W. H. KESTERTON 

1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 

342-345 
*A History of Canadian Journalism, 1752-

(circa) 1900 W. H. KESTERTON 

1939 
1945 
1951 

1957-58 
1960 

1960 
1961 
1962 

1963-64 

1939 
1945 

1952-53 

1957-58 920-934 


