

PART II.—SPECIAL MATERIAL PUBLISHED IN FORMER EDITIONS OF THE CANADA YEAR BOOK

It is not possible to include in any single edition of the Year Book all articles and descriptive text of previous editions. Therefore the following list has been compiled as an index to such miscellaneous material and special articles as are not repeated in the present edition. This list links up the Year Book with its predecessors in respect of matters that have not been subject to wide change. Those Sections of Chapters, such as "Population", which are automatically revived when later census material is made available and to which adequate references are made in the text, are not listed unless they are in the nature of special contributions. The latest published article on each subject is shown, except when an earlier article includes material not repeated in the later one. When an article covers more than one subject it is listed under each appropriate heading.

The articles marked with an asterisk (*) are available in reprint form from the Information and Public Relations Division, Dominion Bureau of Statistics.

Subject and Article	Contributor	Edition	Page
Agriculture— Historical Background of Canadian Agriculture. The War and Canadian Agriculture. The Major Soil Zones and Regions of Canada. *Postwar Agriculture. The Board of Grain Commissioners. The Canadian Wheat Board and its Role in Grain Marketing. The National Agricultural Program. Recent Changes in Canadian Agriculture. Changes in Canadian Agriculture as Reflected by the Census of 1961.	G. S. H. BARTON	1939 1945 1951 1957–58 1960 1960 1961 1962	187-190 188-191 352-356 392-396 957-958 958-960 399-402 377-380 409-415
Art, Literature and the Press— A Bibliography of Canadian History *The Democratic Functioning of the Press Report of the Royal Commission on National Development in the Arts, Letters and	W. A. Buchanan	1939 1945	36–40 744–748
Sciences. *A History of Canadian Journalism, 1752- (circa) 1900		1952–53 1957–58	342-345 920-934